Unduplicated Counts of Clients
Total Carryover Clients

Total New Clients

Total Discharged Clients

Totals:

Race

American Indian / Alaskan Native
Asian - Other

Black / African American
Multiracial

Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander
Other Single Race

Unknown

Unknown/Refused

White / Caucasian

Totals:

Friday June 12, 2020 01:07 PM

CD Douglas Outpatient Services - 030114
'Activity Statistics' between 07/01/2019 and 06/12/2020

Count %
1035 54.62%

723 38.15%
137 7.23%

1895

Count

865

28

52

930
1895

%
0.05%
0.16%
45.65%
1.48%
0.21%
2.74%
0.37%
0.21%
49.08%

Page 1 of 1

Age Group
Under 5

Between 5 and 12
Between 13 and 17
Between 18 and 29
Between 30 and 64
Over 64

Unknown

Totals:

Count %

0 0.00%
101 5.33%
124 6.54%
320 16.89%

1220 64.38%

130 6.86%

0 0.00%
1895

activity_statistics_cls



