CD Douglas Outpatient Services - 030114 'Activity Statistics' between 07/01/2019 and 06/12/2020

Unduplicated Counts of Clients	Count	%
Total Carryover Clients	1035	54.62%
Total New Clients	723	38.15%
Total Discharged Clients	137	7.23%
Totals:	1895	

Age Group	Count	%
Under 5	0	0.00%
Between 5 and 12	101	5.33%
Between 13 and 17	124	6.54%
Between 18 and 29	320	16.89%
Between 30 and 64	1220	64.38%
Over 64	130	6.86%
Unknown	0	0.00%
Totals:	1895	

Race	Count	%
American Indian / Alaskan Native	1	0.05%
Asian - Other	3	0.16%
Black / African American	865	45.65%
Multiracial	28	1.48%
Native Hawaiian / Other Pacific Islander	4	0.21%
Other Single Race	52	2.74%
Unknown	7	0.37%
Unknown/Refused	4	0.21%
White / Caucasian	930	49.08%
Totals:	1895	

Friday June 12, 2020 01:07 PM activity_statistics_cls